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Collectable Auction

Tuesday, July 11th 2023

Concrete "Seated Hound" Garden Ornament, 28
1/2"H.
$120 - $180
Concrete "Seated Hound" Garden Ornament, 28
1/2"H.
$120 - $180
Tribute Showprint Inc. Silver Beatles / Cavern Club
Poster, 22" x 14" -unframed.
$50 - $60
Alfred Dunhill Cigar Ashtray, Marked G&O 1836,
31"H
$200 - $400
Cast Iron & Enamel Coal Scuttle with Scoop & Coal
23"L
$60 - $100
Stoneware Jug: Chandler's LTD Crown Brewery Box
107 Johannesburg, 16 H.
$300 - $400
Cane Inset Shooting Stick, 36 1/2"L.
$50 - $60
Japanese Green Glazed Jardiniere (cracked) with
Similar Stand (restored), 24 3/8"H.
$50 - $100
19th Century Mahogany Bidet with Wedgwood
Pottery Liner, 23"W.
$100 - $150
Antique Military Uniform with Gorget and Tricorn
Hat.
$200 - $400
3 Canadiana Pine Side Chairs, approx 33"H.
$50 - $100
Pair of Don Quixote Black Leather Cowboy Boots,
size 9 1/2".
$50 - $100
Set of "Henselite" Lawn Bowls in Original Box, NX.
5" X 11" X 11"
$50 - $100

14A W.A. Berkey Furniture Co. Oak Parlor Table, 27
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5/8" High.
$100 - $150
East Lake Walnut Platform Rocking Chair with Later
Upholstery. -
$50 - $60
Brass Kindling Box, 21 1/4"H.
$50 - $60
Redwing 5 gallon Stoneware Butter Churn
(cracked).
$50 - $60
Canadiana Pine Bakers Peel,56 3/8"L.
$50 - $70
Lithograph after William Barrand, 13 1/2 D, "Pack of
Hounds".
$50 - $100
2 Mandolins Framed in Shadow Boxes, 26 1/2"H.
$80 - $100
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Oil on Board Attr. to Kardos Gabor (Budapest), 9
1/4 X 13 1/8". "Harvesting".
$80 - $120
Collection of Pine Sundries:Wall Shelf,23"H /
Cranberry Scoop / Salt Box / Spigot.
$50 - $60
Pair of Taxidermied Grouse Dioramas, 13 1/4 x 13
1/2 x 6 1/2".
$100 - $200
18th Century Silk Needlework, 15 3/8" x 13 3/4",
"Three Figures".
$120 - $180
Watercolour signed Marion Broom, 16" X 26 1/2"
"Chinese Porcelain Flowers.
$50 - $100
Mahogany Console Table, 30" x 42" x 12 1/2".
$80 - $100
Marble Heraldic Plague Mounted on Shield,
restored, 15" x 11 1/4" x 1 7/8".
$50 - $100
Watercolour Signed Frank R. Holme, 5 1/4" x 11
1/4", "The Pyramids".
$60 - $100
4 pcs. of "Peacock" Carnival Glass.
$50 - $60
1920's Cast Metal & Square Caramel Glass Table
Lamp, 19"h.
$150 - $250
Reproduction Mahogany Campaign Style Chest, 33
1/4" x 32" x 14 1/2" (chipped edges noted).
$80 - $100
Photograph Signed W.R. MacAskill, 16" x 20", "Blue
Nose".
$50 - $80
Oil on Board signed by Marion Perrault, 9 x
12","Seminaire Sulpician Montreal"
$50 - $60
Folk Art Bull Head on Plaque, 18 1/2 x 19 x 18 1/2".
T
$100 - $150
Fossilized Whale Vertebrae, 18" x 23" x 10".
$100 - $200
Watercolour & Qil on Paper signed W. (William E.)
Stanley, 5" x 8", "Mont Sir Donald".
$60 - $100
Oil Board Signed (Phil) Eramacora, 8 X 10,"Fraser
Winter"
$100 - $150
Brass Rubbing of Sir William Fitzralph D.1323, 37"
x 14", -
$50 - $100
Two Steiff Micki & Mecki Hedgehogs, as found, 10"
H.
$60 - $100



40 12 Royal Doulton Medium Character Jugs and

Falstaff Toby.
$120 - $160
40A Astragal Glazed Mahogany Corner Cabinet, 71
1/4"H.
$100 - $200

41 Royal Crown Derby 2451:6 @ 10 1/2" Plates /2 @
7" Plates /4 @ 6 1/4" Plates.
$100 - $200
42 Photographic Archive: Construction Johnson St
Bridge, 11 1/4" x 47 1/8" (condition noted).
$150 - $300
43 Vintage Leaded Glass Aircraft Roundel.
$100 - $200
44  Collection of Various Hats Including Bowler and
Stetson Panama.
$60 - $100
45 Victorian Mahogany Upholstered Settee.
$150 - $300
46 Astragal Glazed Mahogany Corner Cabinet, 71
1/4"H. -
$100 - $200
47 Pair of Birks Regency Plate Candlesticks with
Hurricane Shades.

$50 - $60
48 European Carved Shaped 3 Legged Hinged Table,
27"H
$60 - $100
49 Mahogany Finish Hardwood Floor Lamp, 64"H.
$80 - $100
50 19th Century Dress Form / Mannequin,
Approximately 62"H.
$100 - $500
51 19th Century Metal Bound Steamer Trunk.
$50 - $60

52 Watercolour Signed Indistinctly, 9 1/4" x 27 1/4",
"Mountain Roadway"
$60 - $100
53 Vintage Canada Furniture Manufacturing Oak and
Wicker Work Table, 28"H
$60 - $100
54 5 Leaded Glass Panels:3@ 58 1/2" x 24 1/2" x 3/4"
/2@ 58 1/2" x 8 1/2" x 3/4".

$200 - $300
55 Pair of Snow Shoes, 43"L.
$50 - $100
56 Handmade Doll House by Angela Menzies, 37"H.
$50 - $100
57 2 Recorders & Flute: Gemeinhardt (cased)/ Israel /
Aulos.
$50 - $60
58 Mahogany Double Door Cabinet,47"H.
$60 - $100
59 Doll's Trunk, 10 3/4 x 18 x 10".
$50 - $60
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Upper Hanley Semi-Porcelain Pitcher and Basin
Set.
$60 - $100
19th Century Mahogany Petera Inlaid Dropside
Table
$100 - $200
2 Canadiana Maple Cane Inset Rocking Chairs, 36
1/2" and 42 1/2"H.
$50 - $60
Collection of Wooden Moulding Planes
$100 - $200
Collection of Bone China and Other Tea Wares and
Dishes.
$80 - $100
Collection of Vintage Yard Sticks and Rulers, 12-
36"L.
$50 - $60
Edison Edisonic Diamond Disc Phonograph, 39 3/4"
h.
$300 - $400
Pearson's Chesterfield "Powers Whiskey" 5 gal
Stoneware Bottle.
$60 - $100
Watercolour Signed Indistinctly, "Tulips".
$50 - $80
Engraving Edw. Cooke, 7" X 8 1/2" "Dutch
Galleons".
$50 - $70
Arctic Fox Pelt, No Export 36"L
$60 - $100
Vintage Mattel / Dee & Cee Toy Co. Bugs Bunny
Toy, working, 24"H.
$50 - $60
Vintage Hudson's Bay Company 3 Point Blanket
C.1950's.
$80 - $120
Southeast Asian Deep Carved "Lion Throne" Chair
(restoration noted).
$100 - $200
Oil on Canvas signed A.Morris/81, 23 1/2 x 41 1/2",
"Highland Sheep".
$100 - $200
4 Stoneware Items: Marshall Churn (cracked) /
Wicker Wrapped / McKenna / Jar.
$50 - $60
Marantz SR2000 Receiver & Model 110 Tuner.
$100 - $150
Collection of Paragon Tapestry Rose Bone China
Tea Wares and Various Teacups and Saucers.
$80 - $100
19th Century Brass Lock Box with Locks, 4 1/4 x 12
1/4 x 8".
$80 - $100
Vintage Astor Films "Hells Angels" Poster 22" X 28"
pin holes noted.
$100 - $200
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19th Century Mahogany Tool Chest, Ex Collection:
Mr. Cuthbert Holmes, 9 x 26 1/2 x 13 1/2
$50 - $100
Collection of Early 20th Century British Stamps and
Correspondence
$100 - $200
3 Needle Pointed Walnut Foot Stools , 13 3/4 - 23
1/4"W.
$50 - $100
2 Hand painted Oak Mirrors with 2 Tapestry Panels.
$50 - $60
Collection of 6 Carved Stone Bird Figures signed
(Vance) Theoret, 5 1/8" - 14"H.

$100 - $200

European Carved Tripod Table, 21"H

$60 - $100
5 Pieces of Garden Statuary.

$60 - $100
Grebe Synchrophase Radio Receiver.

$60 - $100
Vintage Oak Tea Trolley, 30"H.

$60 - $100

Collection of Vintage Menus and Stationary:GNR /
Steamships / Club World.

$50 - $60
Paterae Inlaid Mahogany Tripod Table 26 1/2"H. -

$50 - $70
3 Items; Will's Woodbines Dominoes/ "Hygienic"
Feeder/ Block Plane.

$50 - $60
Explorations and Surveys Book, Washington/G.W.
Bowman/1861

$50 - $60
3 Cases of Souvenir/Spoons, Totems & Airlines
$60 - $100
Pine Corner Cabinet, 80"H.
$50 - $100

Collection of Var.Floral and Shoe Ornaments, 7
3/4"H / Hummel Figures (majority

damaged)/Pseudo
$60 - $100
Collection of Various Glass Whimsies , 3/4 - 6"H.
$60 - $100

Collection of Pewter Tankards incl. Glass Bottom
Examples.

$50 - $60
8 Various Japanese Art & Historical Arms
Reference Books & Catalogues.
$50 - $60
Astragal Corner Cabinet, 80"H. -
$50 - $100

100 Oil on Board Signed (Bill) McKibbin, 8 5/8" x 11

5/8", "The Kananaskis River", #4343.
$100 - $150
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Two Antique Samplers: Barbara Whiffin 1790 &
Biblical Quote 15 1/4" X 10 1/2".
$80 - $100
4 Cartons of Vintage Airline Cutlery & Items of
Interest. (USA,Japan, NZ, Australia)
$100 - $200
Vintage Walnut Occasional Table
$50 - $70
Oil Canvas Board Signed Grant Fuller, 18" X 24"
"Seagulls".
$100 - $200
Collection of Garden Ornaments.
$50 - $100
Vintage Framed "Pierre Says We're No. 1" Shirt
22 7/8" X 31 3/4".
$50 - $60
Watercolour signed Gould, 23 1/4" x 18 1/4",
Tropical Fish.
$50 - $60
Pair of Brass Table Lamps.
$50 - $60
Set of Limoges "The Miramar" Dinner China, as
found.
$100 - $200
Collection of Old Glass Stemware with Decanter.
$50 - $100
Collection of Hummel & Goebel Figurines with
Guide Book.
$50 - $60
7 Royal Doulton Character Jugs: Henry VIIl and
Wives.
$100 - $200
Collection of 13 Bosson's Heads, Mr. Pickwick
chipped.

$80 - $100
Collection of Seashell Specimens, NO EXPORT.
$100 - $200
Long Lateral Bookcase, 4'11" x 8'3" x 14 3/8".
$300 - $500

Southeast Asian Mahogany Cheval Mirror, 74
1/2"H.

$80 - $100
Ltd Edition Print, signed indistinctly, 19 1/2" x 15",
"All Ways, Always", Ed.407/950.

$50 - $60
Vintage Concertina, 11 1/2"W.
$50 - $60
Wicker Encased Wine Carboy.
$50 - $100
Oak Double Height Cupboard, 61 1/4"H
$100 - $200
2 Pair Opera Glasses: Birks and Tasco, 3 3/8"W.
$50 - $60
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2 Vintage Timepieces:Fasco Pocket & Benrus
Wrist.
$50 - $100
Hallmarked Silver Charm Bracelet with various
Charms, 9.2 grams.
$50 - $60
Sperm Whale Tooth, 3 1/2"L No Export.
$60 - $100
Collection of Mostly Canadian & Other Coins Incl.
Centennial Set, 3 CDN & 1 US Dollars.
$50 - $100
Canada Post Day of Issue Pierre Trudeau
Myfanwy Pavelic Set #5/50, 4 3/8" x 7 3/8".
$50 - $60
Collection of Various World Stamps: Loose &
Albums
$60 - $100
3 Pocket Watches: New Columbia / Waltham /
Waltham.
$60 - $100
Group of Canadian Bank Notes with 2 1954 Out of
Register $20 and $100 Devil's Head.
$60 - $100
Elgin Gold Plated 24 Hour Pocket Watch with
Silver Plated Fob.
$60 - $100
Vintage Turquoise and Red Stone Triple Strand
Necklace.
$50 - $60
Crystal Dresser jar Monogrammed with
Sterling(mashed) Silver Cover, 2 3/4" x 4 3/8"
diam.
$50 - $60
Ross Rifle Co. Quebec Patented 1907 Bayonet &
Sheath, 16 1/2".
$60 - $100
20th C. Military Ceremonial Dagger, 16".
$150 - $200
13 Vintage Travel Scarves, Various Subjects.
$50 - $60
Collection of Vintage Figurines and
Sundries:Lefton / Japan / Animals / Jade / Mozy
Belts.

$50 - $60
Rush Seat Corner Chair, 30 1/2"H
$50 - $100
Mahogany Framed Mirror, 19 x 15".
$50 - $60
Brass Lantern with Horn Shade, 18" L. Toby Jug.
$60 - $100

Milk Glass Punch Bowl with Brass Base and 11
Cups.
$50 - $60
Trio of Book Matched Walnut Lyre Based Nesting
Tables, 22 1/4" x 24" x 16".
$60 - $100
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Lot of Hat Pins and Sterling Silver (marked
variously) Brooches, 20grams
$50 - $60
Whales Tooth, 4"L, NX.
$60 - $100
Vintage Royal Canadian Mounted Police
Enameled Lighter.
$50 - $60
Bovine Horn Magnifying Glass, 18 7/8"H
$50 - $60
West German Tin Litho "Grand Prix" Vehicle, as
found, 13"L.
$50 - $60
Collection of Sterling Silver Jewelry Items
Unmarked, TW 55 grams.
$50 - $60
Sperm Whale Tooth, 4 1/8"L, No Export.
$60 - $100
Fantasy Sword and Dagger with Sheaths, 15 7/8"L
and 41"L.
$50 - $100
Vintage Photograph: WW2 British, "Bayonet
Practice”, 7 x 9"
$50 - $60
3 Teeth Sections: 2 Sperm Whale and One Other
(No Export), 1 1/4"/ 1 7/8 /4 1/4".
$80 - $120
Antiqgue German Rifle: CE/WE St 81, acquired
Afghanistan 1970's, 39 1/2"1 - No Export.
$100 - $200
19th Century Mandolin signed L.J. Herrgott with
Pierced Heart, 27"L / 18th Century Waffle Press.
$120 - $160
Antique Hats and Molds Collection.
$80 - $120
Set of 3 Decorative Japanese Swords on Stand,
plus 4th Sword NO Stand.
$100 - $200
6 Royal Doulton Character Jugs: 6617 / 6498 /
6609 / 5420 / 6532 / 6633.
$100 - $150
Lexington Antique Revival Style Sideboard 6'1"
Wide.
$200 - $400
Vintage Charles Branston Ltd Toronto
Electrotherapy Device in case. (missing handle).
$50 - $60
Vintage Canada Furniture Manufacturing Wicker
Work Table, 27"H.
$50 - $70
Bronze Rooster Figure, 9 7/8"H
$50 - $60
Grey & Davis Automotive Oil Lamp, Glass
Missing, 11" High.
$60 - $100
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Collection of Pewter Tankards & Trenchers, incl.
Crystal Palace Hotel & Chinese.
$50 - $100
Canadian maple 3 Drawer Chest, 35 1/2"H.
$80 - $100
Lionel "Chesapeake Flyer" Train Set
$100 - $200
Singer Featherweight Sewing Machine, 11" x 14
1/2" x 8 1/2".
$60 - $100
Collection of Folk Art Horse Carving 4 5/8 - 8
1/2"L.
$50 - $60
Walnut Drop side Side Table.
$50 - $70
Watercolour Signed G.Ward 1907, 13 1/4" x 10
1/4", "Seated Model"- unframed.
$50 - $60
3 19th and Early 20th Century Mahogany and
Walnut Dining Chairs, 32 1/2" - 37 7/8"H.
$60 - $100
6 Royal Doulton Medium Character Jugs.
$80 - $120
Antique Mohair Pull Toy (condition noted) As
Found.
$50 - $100
Canadian Walnut Sofa Table, 48" W.
$80 - $200
5 Black and White Photographic Plates, including
Child Labour.
$50 - $60
Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 83 x 38" (condition
noted).
$80 - $120
Wedgwood Jasper Ware Jardiniere (interior
scaling noted), 6 3/8"H.
$50 - $60
Golden Oak Torchiere No. 408, 38 3/4" x 17" x
17", Missing Toes & Side Split noted.

$100 - $150
Primitive Mortise & Tenon Stool, 20 3/8" H.
$50 - $60

Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 19 1/2" x 15 1/2", First
Nations Portrait.
$60 - $100
1940'S Oak Table Lamp (25 1/2") with Vintage
Ashtray & Lighter.
$50 - $60
Paragon A.R.P. First Aid Kit, With Barbicide Jar 11
1/4"H.
$50 - $60
8 Warren Stratford "Canadian Olympic"
Sculptures.
$50 - $100
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Canadiana Pine Dual Tier Shelf with Drawers, 30
1/2"W.

$60 - $100
Old Wicker Creel, as found, 18" wide.
$50 - $60
Dove tailed Mahogany Chest,37"W.
$80 - $100

Vintage Saturday Evening Post Magazine
Collection.
$50 - $60
Collection of Star Wars Cards in Binders & Books.
$60 - $100
Collection of Yellow Depression Glass.
$100 - $200
Collection of Various Silver Plated Wares.
$50 - $100
3 Ebonised Hitchcock Style Side Chairs.
$50 - $60
Dufferin Air Hockey Table, 84"L.
$200 - $400
LEP Signed by Bev Doolittle, 23 1/4" X 23 1/2",
"Sacred Circle".
$100 - $200
19th Century Walnut Framed Mirror, Finish
Stripped, 45 3/4"H
$50 - $60
Colour Print signed Vladimir Tretchikoff 65', 8 1/2 x
17 1/2", "Melon Time".
$50 - $60
Collection of Various Records, approximately 25.
$50 - $60
Collection of Dinky & Lesney Matchbox Cars and
Vehicles.
$60 - $100
Etching Signed E. Albany - Howarth, 8" x 12 1/2",
"Asolo".
$60 - $100
Ltd Ed. Print Signed R.(Ron) Parker, 15 1/2" x 11",
"Raiding The Cache".
$60 - $100
Two boxes of Pop Culture Magazines.
$50 - $100
Elaborately Framed Oak Mirror, 25 1/2" X 32 3/4"
$100 - $150
Hinged Pine Box with Drawer,33 3/8"W
$80 - $100
15 Pieces of Red & Blue Transfer Ware & 1
Compote, Largest 10"D.
$60 - $80
Pair of Prints signed Duncan Palmar, 14 1/4" x 24
7/8","Polperro”
$60 - $100
Copper Lined Painted Box with Drainage,16 3/4 x
23 x 12 1/8".
$50 - $60
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Marklin Ho gauge Train Set and related items.

$250 - $300
2 Composition Ornamental Columns, 82"H.
$60 - $100
4 Stoneware Jugs, 12 1/4" - 14 1/2"H
$50 - $60
Marklin 2902 Ho gauge Train Set in Original Box.
$120 - $180

Russian Political Matryoshka, 7 1/2" H., restored
foot rim noted.
$50 - $60

Contemporary Katana and Tanto on Display Stand
with Another Short Sword, 13 1/2 x 41 1/2 x 7

$60 - $100
Collection of Various Vintage Postcards.

$60 - $100
Steiff Santa Claus Figure with Various Vintage
Christmas Ornaments.

$100 - $150
Collection of Fossils, Whitelake
Formation/Drumheller Morocco.
$80 - $120
Vintage Fur Short Jacket and Stole.
$100 - $200

2 Sets of Flatware: Rogers Silver Plated and North
Craft Japan 24K Gold Plated.
$50 - $100
Spindle Rocking Chair, 36 1/2"H.
$50 - $70
Canvas Bag of Vintage Wooden Shafted & Other
Golf Clubs.

$50 - $100
Vintage Steamer Trunk, Repainted, 30"W.
$50 - $60

Cut Crystal Pitcher & Facsimile Hiram Richr &
Sons Glass Bottle.
$50 - $60
Book: Mrs. Beetons Book of Household
Management / Ward Lock & Co.
$50 - $80
5 Hollahaza Porcelain Bird Figures, Tallest 9 1/2".
$80 - $100
2 Pieces of Clarice Cliff and a Gray Pottery Plate.
$100 - $150
Royal Doulton China Part Luncheon Service.
$100 - $150
Watercolour signed Chris, 10" X 7 1/4", "Portrait".
$50 - $80
2 Original Cartoon Strips B.C. (Johnny Hart) and
Fred Bassett (Graham), 5 5/8 x 15 5/8".
$60 - $100
Oak Framed Mirror, 36" X 24".
$50 - $70
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8 Warren Stratford "Canadian Olympic"
Sculptures.
$50 - $100
7 Royal Doulton Character Jugs: 6206 / 6403 /
6287 / 6404 / 5521 / 6729 / Monty.
$100 - $150
Group of Elite Works Limoges Porcelain Dinner
Wares.
$50 - $100
Pair of Mahogany Bookshelves, 45 3/4 " x 43 3/4"
x 11 3/4".
$80 - $100
Wicker Heart Peacock Chair, as found - losses
attached, 44 1/2"h.
$50 - $60
Pyrography Plaque "Arthur", 37 1/2" X 15 3/8".
$200 - $300
Watercolour Signed Brian R. Johnson, 19 1/4" x
25 1/2", "Garden Walk".
$150 - $300
Group of Chinese Porcelain Sectional Serving /
Supper Sets, 9-12"w.
$50 - $60
Collection of California and other Pottery.
$100 - $150
Collection of Facsimile BC Whaling Photographs
and Discharge Certificate,12 7/8 x 14 1/
$50 - $60
Lot of Naval & Boy Scout Uniforms & Accessories.
$80 - $100
Canadiana Dough Bin, 35 1/4".
$150 - $200
4 Hollohaza Figurines, 5 1/4" - 11 1/4".
$80 - $100
Album of Roosevelt and Bears Postcards and
Other Vintage Postcards.
$200 - $400
Collection of Vintage Cameras:Kodak /
Voigtlander / AGFA / Befaco.
$80 - $120
Collection of Crested Goss Wares, Approximately
100 Pieces.
$100 - $150
Flame Mahogany Veneer Mirror, 38 3/8" x 26 1/2"
x17/8"

$50 - $100
Old Working Decoy, Lacking Lower Bill, 14 3/4"L.
$50 - $60
Canadian Pine Full Front Bureau, 40 1/8"H.
$80 - $100

Casein on Paper Signed Laura J. Thompson
1943, 13 1/4" x 25 3/4", "Apple Orchard".
$50 - $100
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Oak Wall Cabinet with Shakespearean Motif
Panels, as found, Losses Noted 15 1/3" X 26 3/8"
X51/2"
$125 - $175
Coloured etching after Kasumir, 12 X 13 1/2"
"Gates of Rothenburg"
$50 - $100
Set of Royal Albert & Paragon China, "Bride's
Choice".
$60 - $100
Collection of Green American
Pottery:Hull/Roselane/Lane & Co.Banner Etc.
$60 - $100
Macey Mahogany 3 Section Barristers' Bookcase,
1 knob missing
$300 - $400
3 Canadiana Chairs: 2 Rocking / 1 Side, 33-43
1/2"H.
$50 - $100
5 "The Adventures of Punch" Lithographs after
Stephen Baghot, appr. 5" x 6 1/4" each.
$50 - $60
Collection of Silver Plated Souvenir Spoon in 4
Spoon Cabinets, each 20 3/4 x 10 3/8 x 1 1/2".

$60 - $100
Old Mahogany Chest, 10 1/8" x 20" x 10 1/4"
$60 - $100
White Painted Dresser and Chair.
$50 - $80

LEP Signed L. (Luke) Raffin, "Red Winged Hawk"
31 7/8"X24 1/2" #9 /350.

$100 - $150
Oak Framed Plate Glass Mirror, 15 3/8"x 42",
$50 - $70
Canadian Pine Dry Sink, 32 1/2"H.
$80 - $100

Oil on Canvas Signed Max Taylor, 3 1/2" X 35
1/2", "Street with Arch".
$80 - $100
1612 Indenture Reign of James 1st, 16 1/2" X 22
1/2"
$100 - $200
Watercolour Signed, Indistinctly, 14"X 10 1/4",
"Woman in Sunbeam".
$50 - $60
Ornate Gilt Frame, Receives 28 1/4" x 34 1/8"
Stretcher.
$100 - $200
19th Century Firkin, Original Milk Paint Finish, 10
1/4"H
$60 - $80
2 Serigraphs Signed F.(Flemming) Jorgensen '71
& '74, 20" x 26", Various Subjects.
$50 - $100
Canadian Walnut Magazine Rack, 19"W
$50 - $60
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Vintage Tuxedo (Cummerbund Size 40- 44) and
Top Hat, size 7 1/4, as found.
$50 - $60
5 Needle Pointed Victorian Style Occasional
Chairs, 4 are 33 3/8"H.
$100 - $150
Set of Royal Albert "Old Country Roses" Dinner
China.
$200 - $300
Oak Drop Side Barley Twist Table, 36"Wide.
$60 - $100
Aynsley Bone China Cup & Saucer signed
J.A.Bailey.
$50 - $60
Collection of Hallmarked Silver & Birks
Condiments Caster (condition noted), 6 3/8"H.
$120 - $180
Vintage Napier Coin Bank/Stetson With
Tin/Sheaffer Fountain Pen with 14 K Nib.
$50 - $100
Speedex Miniature Camera with View Master &
Honeywell Flash.
$50 - $60
Oak Spool Parlour Table, 29 1/8"H
$50 - $70
Old Machine Woven Carpet, As Found /
Restoration Noted / Faded Approx. 71"X47".
$50 - $100
Two Cased Sets of Poker Chips, 9 x 23 x 2 3/4".
$60 - $100
Oak Writing Table & Chair, as Found/Chair Strut
Missing
$50 - $70
2 Boxes of Pop Culture Magazines.
$60 - $100
Collection of 4 Model Aircraft, Grumman &
Lockheed with Miniatures and Wings.
$150 - $200
3 Serigraphs Signed F.(Flemming) Jorgensen '74,
22" x 28 3/4", Various Subjects.
$50 - $150
Vintage Easel, 81"L.
$50 - $60
Inuit Style Store Igloo Lamp, signed Dimu TH, 13
1/2".
$60 - $100
2 Naval Intelligence Identification Manuals, 1945.
$50 - $100
Mahogany Demilune 4 Drawer Chest, 34"W.
$80 - $100
Wilkinson Semi-Porcelain Dresser Set (no basin),
20 3/4 x 10 3/8 x 1 1/2 / Pitcher, 12"H.
$60 - $100
Oak Print Washstand from St.Anne's Academy.
$50 - $100
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Vintage Steno Chair, 29 1/2" H.
$50 - $60
Tito Di Fascio Di Vinchiaturo Post Cards in Album
Collection
$50 - $60
Fly Fishing Interest; R2 Mudge Fly Book/Wallet,
copious notes, some flies, 6 1/2"w.
$50 - $60
Collection of various Royal Doulton and other
small Character Jugs and Tobys.
$100 - $150
Hudson's Bay Company 3/4 Length Brown Mink
Coat(splitting noted), 41"L
$60 - $100
Royal Doulton Stoneware Humidor, lacking
retainer, 5 7/8"H.
$50 - $60
Box of Toys & Puzzles.
$50 - $70
Album of 20th Century Canadian Stamps and
Bank Notes.

$150 - $200
Collection of Geologic Specimens;
Peru/Tunisia/lceland/North America.
$50 - $60
Two Coral Specimens, 6 1/2" X 7" W, No Export.
$50 - $60

Reproduction North West Coast Rattle, 12 1/2"
Long
$50 - $60
9 Royal Doulton Miniature Character Jugs.
$60 - $100
8 Royal Doulton Small Character Jugs
$60 - $100
C.G. Bonehill "The Britannia" 177 Air Rifle, 37 3/4"|
with digest - No Export.
$100 - $150
Vintage Underwood Typewriter with Case, 6 3/4 x
13 x 12 1/4".
$50 - $60
Tackle Box of Vintage 40/50's & Other Tackle.
$50 - $100
Victorian Eastlake Walnut Parlour Table.
$50 - $80
3 H.B.Co. & H.B. Co.- Style Blankets, 2 3 1/2 Pts /
1 4 Pt., missing labels and cond.
$80 - $120
3 Piece Rattan Sofa Suite.
$150 - $300
Guardian by Honderich Walnut Waterfall Cedar
Lined Chest, plus Contents, 41 1/2"W.
$60 - $100
Collection of Bauer/Medalta/Fiesta Pottery Wares.
$100 - $150
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Canadiana Pine Side Table with Drawer, 30 1/4"H.
$50 - $60
Three Crocks; 8 Gal. & Two 4 Gal., all having
cracks, 11 1/2" - 17 1/2"
$50 - $60
Edwardian Inlaid Oval Mahogany Tray, 25 1/4".
$80 - $100
8 Glass & Stoneware Bottles; 2 Silver Spring/
Thorpe & Co./ Campbell's Victoria.
$60 - $100
Group of Royal Albert Petit Point Tea China.
$60 - $100
2 Glass Inset Caned Tables, 18" x 29"W.
$60 - $100
3 Wicker Nesting Picnic Baskets, Largest 15"
wide.
$50 - $60
2 Porcelain Nodders: Bisque Seated, 5 3/4"H /
Glazed Standing, 4 1/2"H.
$50 - $60
Vintage West Bend "Penguin” Ice Bucket, 8"H.
$50 - $60
Mahogany Finish Sheet Music Cabinet C1900, 43
1/2"h.
$60 - $100
Collection of Chinese Brown Glazed Pottery &
Various Antique Bottles, many locally sourced.
$60 - $100
Two Boxes of Architectural Periodicals.
$50 - $100
Aqua Tone Singer Sewing Machine with Bifold
Sundries Organizer, 29"H.
$50 - $60
Canadian Walnut Console Table 42 1/2"Wide
$50 - $80
Pair of Pewter Ecclesiastical Candlesticks, 18"H
$50 - $60
Pair of Arnar Imports White Vases 12 1/2" H.
$50 - $100
Ship's Model (France 1750) "Misticque", 31" x 41"
x 8 1/2"
$150 - $200
Pair of Molded Plaster Composition Figures, 24
1/2"H.(restoration noted).
$50 - $100
Victorian Style Mahogany Semi- Bow Front
Sideboard.

$200 - $300
Doctor's Style Leather Bag.
$50 - $70
Cedar Chest with Brass Strapwork, 25 1/2"W.
$50 - $60

Machine Woven Persian-style Carpet, Fringe
Noted, Approx.10 x 6 1/2'. N
$100 - $200



330 Pierre Cardin 1960's Mod Dress - Red with Black
Polka Dots, (moth damage).
$50 - $80
331 1887 Coloured Engraving after Herbert Gardy, 21
X 34 1/2" "The Bridal Eve.".
$50 - $100
332 2 Hardy Palakona Rods with 3 Tips.
$200 - $300
333 13 1/2' Fiberglass Rowboat with Teak Fittings, lot
includes Oars and Wheel-a-Weigh.
$300 - $500



